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Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 8.50

o Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.50

 
1 b Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75

- Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.75

 
1 c Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75

- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75

1 d Inniger Sven (1998) 8.75
o Vogt Patrick (1999) 8.75

1 e Vogt Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Inniger Sven (1998) 9.75

1 f Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75
+ Bartenbach Nick (1999) 9.75

1 g Steffen Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Michel Florian (1999) 9.75

2 a Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.75
- Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.75

2 b Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.75
- Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75

2 c Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75
- Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75

2 d Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75
- Meyer Simon (1999) 8.75

2 e Hess Timon (1999) 9.75
+ Burger Noel (1999) 9.75

3 Stoll Thomas (1998) 8.50
o Schlüchter Roman (1999) 8.50

3 b Gfeller Cedric (1998) 8.75
- Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.75

3 c Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75
- Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75

3 d Eggimann Marco (1998) 9.75
+ Rentsch Matthias (1998) 9.75

4 a Meyer Simon (1999) 8.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75

4 b Münger Marcel (1999) 8.75
- Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75

4 c Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.75
- Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.75

4 d Berger Christian (1999) 9.75
+ Meyer Lars (1999) 9.75

5 a Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75

5 b Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.75
- Gfeller Cedric (1998) 8.75

5 c Zingrich Jan (1999) 9.75
+ Holzer Vincent (1999) 9.75

6 Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75
- Münger Marcel (1999) 8.75

7 a Holzer Vincent (1999) 8.50
o Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.50

7 b Rentsch Matthias (1998) 8.50
o Eggimann Marco (1998) 8.50

7 c Meyer Lars (1999) 8.50
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50

7 d Wiget Michael (1998) * 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 10.00

8 a Michel Florian (1999) 8.50
o Steffen Patrick (1999) 8.50

8 b Burger Noel (1999) 8.50
o Hess Timon (1999) 8.50

8 c Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.50
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50

8 d Schlüchter Roman (1999) 10.00
+ Stoll Thomas (1998) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50

o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50

 
1 b Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

 
1 c Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.75

- Turcan Leon (2001) 8.75

2 a Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

2 b Büttler Gian (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

2 c Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.50

2 d Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

2 e Antenen Mike (2001) 8.50
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50

2 f Roth Robin (2000) 8.75
- Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75

3 Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.50
o Willener André (2001) 8.50

3 b Turcan Leon (2001) 8.75
- Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.75

3 c Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

3 d Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
- Aebersold David (2001) 8.75

4 a Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

4 b Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

4 c Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
- Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75

5 Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 8.50
o Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.50

5 b Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75

6 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

6 b Aebersold David (2001) 8.75
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75

7 Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50
o Clémence Fabien (2001) 8.50

7 b Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.75

8 a Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

8 b Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
o Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50

8 c Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50

8 d Willener André (2001) 8.50
o Leiber Cédric (2001) 8.50

8 e Vogt Fredy (2001) 8.50
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50

8 f Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

8 g Willener Thomas (2001) 8.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

8 h Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 10.00

8 i Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00

9 a Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75

9 b Wüthrich André (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

9 c Schmutz Lorin (2000) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00

10 a Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.75
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 9.75

10 b Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75
+ Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.75

10 c Leiber Cédric (2001) 9.75
+ Willener André (2001) 9.75

10 d Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Bader Fabian (2000) 9.75

10 e Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75
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10 f Hehlen Reto (2000) 10.00
+ Vogt Fredy (2001) 10.00

10 g Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00

10 h Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 10.00
+ Schmutz Simon (2000) 10.00

11 Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75
+ Willener Thomas (2001) 9.75

11 b Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Antenen Mike (2001) 10.00

11 c Clémence Fabien (2001) 10.00
+ Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00

11 d Schär Alex (2000) 10.00
+ Büttler Gian (2000) 10.00

11 e Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00
+ Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 10.00

11 f Widmer Matthias (2000) 10.00
+ Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 10.00

11 g Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75

+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75

 
1 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00

+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

 
2 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

2 b Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75
- Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75

3 Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

3 b Wüthrich Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Berger Samuel (2002) 9.75

4 a Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

4 b Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

4 c Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

4 d Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

4 e Bühler Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Pauli Tamiano (2003) 10.00

4 f Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

5 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

5 b Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

5 c Amstutz Juilen (2003) 8.75
- Pauli Tamiano (2003) 8.75

5 d Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

6 Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

6 b Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75

6 c Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Trachsel Björn (2003) 9.75

6 d Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

7 a Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75

7 b Pauli Tamiano (2003) 8.75
- Amstutz Juilen (2003) 8.75

7 c Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75

8 Berger Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

8 b Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75
- Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75

8 c Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75
- Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75

8 d Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
- Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75

8 e Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

9 Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.75
- Gerber Andre (2002) 8.75

9 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

10 Gerber Andre (2002) 8.75
- Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.75

10 b Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

11 a Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

11 b Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

11 c Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Odermatt Maurus (2003) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Luder Marco (2004) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

o Luder Marco (2004) 8.50

 
2 b Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

2 c Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50

2 d Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

2 e Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50
o Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50

2 f Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Bönzli Sandro (2005) 8.50

2 g Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

2 h Bircher Reto (2005) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

2 i Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

2 j Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00

3 a Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

3 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

3 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

3 d Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 9.75

3 e Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

3 f Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75

4 Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75

4 b Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

4 c Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 9.75

5 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
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5 b Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

5 c Bönzli Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

6 Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

6 b Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75

7 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50

7 b Meyer Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00

 
2 Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00

- Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00

3 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

3 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

4 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 9.75

4 b Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

5 Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

6 a Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

6 b Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

6 c Glauser Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

6 d Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00

7 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

7 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


